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West Wales Regionals 2019 - 01/02/2019 to 10/02/2019

Results - Session 12 - Warmup 08.00am

 
Event 53  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Pembroke & District Asc 131 Hillary, Benjamin 34.87  34.16 q
Celtic Dolphins 132 Wells, Oliver S 35.67  36.51 q
Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 133 Edwards, Sam C 35.74  38.71 q
Fishguard Flyers 134 West, Zac 36.46  34.99 q
Neath SC 135 Thomas, Jac 37.32  37.09 q
Neath SC 136 Rogers, Logan A 38.69  41.98 q
Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 137 Jones, Joseph T 39.50  40.86 q

 
Event 53  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Carmarthen 141 Gwynne-Jones, Dylan 31.67  31.69 q
Haverfordwest 142 McDowell, Josh 33.25  36.08 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 143 Hewitt, Harry C 33.56  34.00 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 144 Thomas, Rhys A 34.20  34.25 q
Carmarthen 145 Conlon, Aled L 34.37  33.66 q
Carmarthen 146 North-Mullis, Oliver 34.83  34.13 q
Tenby 147 Price, Toby G 35.08  37.62 q
Celtic Dolphins 148 Thomas, Charlie 35.13  34.72 q

Haverfordwest 14--- Ralph, Robbie DQ  38.26
 
Event 53  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 151 Elkin, Max 28.57  29.70 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 152 Rodriguez, Antonio B 28.60  30.20 q
Haverfordwest 153 White, Henry 29.24  29.12 q
Pembroke & District Asc 154 Shiels, Charlie J 30.10  33.89 q
Neath SC 165 Wells, Lewis 30.72  30.05 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 166 Williams, Osian C 31.04  31.95 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 157 Davies, Aneurin L 31.12  33.10 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 168 Greenway, Morgan S 31.26  31.66 q

Pembroke & District Asc 159 Sturley, Toby 31.30  32.54
Pembroke & District Asc 1510 Fitzsimmons, Arron 32.03  32.40

Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 1511 Roberts, Dafydd 36.47  37.10
 
Event 53  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Neath SC 181 Oates, Callum 28.98  30.24 q
Pembroke & District Asc 182 Davies, Rhys 29.46  29.46 q
Pembroke & District Asc 193 Kettle, Rowan 29.61  30.40 q
Pembroke & District Asc 224 Thomas, Daniel J 30.25  29.49 q
Llanelli 175 Dunning, Luke 32.74  33.36 q
Fishguard Flyers 186 Clapham, Patrick J 38.33  36.92 q

 
Event 54  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Carmarthen 131 Patterson, Millie 32.81  31.58 q
Neath SC 132 Lewis, Lowri 33.55  33.44 q
Haverfordwest 133 White, Eleanor R 34.85  34.01 q
Haverfordwest 134 Griffiths, Enfys 36.18  37.88 q
Neath SC 135 Evans, Caitlin 37.12  36.43 q
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Results - Session 12 - Warmup 08.00am

Preliminaries ...   (Event 54  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Neath SC 136 Fitchett, Molly 37.29  39.08 q
Llanelli 137 Williams-Jones, Cari 37.32  37.39 q
Celtic Dolphins 138 Phillips, Erin 37.82  36.65 q

Haverfordwest 139 Goddard, Evie E 37.84  39.26
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1310 Jones, Holli K 37.88  37.90

Haverfordwest 1311 Webb, Alys 38.24  39.58
Haverfordwest 1312 Hale, Chloe 38.50  39.99
Pembroke & District Asc 1313 Thomas, Abigail G 38.90  37.77
Haverfordwest 1314 John, Lucy 39.07  37.43
Celtic Dolphins 1315 Rush, Ella 42.41  39.21
Neath SC 1316 James, Dempsey 46.86  49.46
Milford Haven 1317 Rowland, Cleo 48.54  48.81
Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 1318 Thomas, Madison A 49.75  48.16
Milford Haven 1319 Rowland, Lola 51.54  51.12

 
Event 54  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 141 Davies, Abigail H 31.71  31.49 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 142 Davies-Amos, Angelica R 32.30  32.97 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 143 Fox, Eve L 32.34  32.20 q
Carmarthen 144 Bowen, Hanna M 33.95  34.37 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 145 Scott, Summer 34.47  32.80 q
Pembroke & District Asc 146 Cole, Megan 34.83  39.14 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 147 Garcia de Leaniz, Sofia 34.89  34.90 q
Fishguard Flyers 148 Fischer, Kayleigh 34.96  35.08 q

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 149 Tucker, Natalie E 35.05  33.70
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1410 Curtis, Lily 35.28  35.80

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1411 Wilkins, Maia M 36.24  36.10
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1412 Gillett, Keira J 36.97  37.30
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1413 Johns, Ffion C 37.06  39.05
Neath SC 1414 Jones, Neve 37.51  37.17
Neath SC 1415 Thomas, Abigail 38.14  37.99
Neath SC 1416 Johnson, Rachel 38.42  39.12

 
Event 54  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Carmarthen 161 Roberts, Alice 30.61  29.00 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 162 Peter, Hannah C 30.78  29.80 q
Fishguard Flyers 153 Lewis, Rachael E 31.59  32.61 q
Celtic Dolphins 154 Sullivan, Nia 31.75  31.23 q
Haverfordwest 165 Robinson, Francesca S 31.77  31.29 q
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 166 Protheroe, Chloe B 32.15  32.38 q
Haverfordwest 157 Griffiths, Seren 32.21  34.53 q
Carmarthen 168 Conlon, Nia 32.85  31.80 q

Haverfordwest 159 Thomson, Megan E 33.06  34.85
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1510 Davies, Ellie L 33.47  32.30

Llanelli 1511 Pearce, Molly 34.07  33.67
Aberystwyth 1612 Jones, Katie 34.50  33.51
Llanelli 1513 Dunning, Ffion 34.84  35.94
Carmarthen 1514 Clack, Lucy 35.34  34.20
Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 1515 Edwards, Maddie 35.58  35.10
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1616 Williams, Danielle R 37.91  35.90
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Results - Session 12 - Warmup 08.00am

Preliminaries ...   (Event 54  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Amman Valley 1517 Ord, Tamzin L 38.51  39.02
Amman Valley 1518 Jones, Sophie 38.73  41.98
Milford Haven 1519 Huddy, Kate 39.21  42.38

 
Event 54  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Celtic Dolphins 171 Holdsworth, Jasmine 35.32  34.26 q
Carmarthen 182 Jones, Emily 35.81  37.26 q
Llanelli 173 Michael, Tari-Starre 37.23  37.67 q

 
Event 55  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Carmarthen 121 Jones, Dafydd R 1:19.27  1:19.76 q

42.8936.38

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 122 Gillett, Oliver J 1:23.17  1:26.12 q
46.0737.10

Haverfordwest 123 Fletcher, Owen 1:26.73  1:31.07 q
46.4240.31

Celtic Dolphins 124 Phillips, Alistair 1:38.79  1:39.07 q
56.3542.44

 
Event 56  Boys 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 13--- Jones, Joseph T DNF  6:44.46
59.7046.0146.9856.2146.59

 
Event 56  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Haverfordwest 141 Andrews, Rory 5:07.70  5:03.42
34.41 34.8445.7245.7037.4137.7138.4133.50

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 142 Cole, Toby R 5:22.37  5:29.90
38.74 37.4645.6545.2840.4941.1639.6433.95

Carmarthen 143 Cressey-Rodgers, Ioan 5:55.20  6:12.70
40.51 38.1452.2353.4144.3541.8845.0939.59

 
Event 56  Boys 15-16 400 SC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 161 Smart, Connor 4:51.26  4:51.72
33.52 30.7543.8543.7737.0237.9834.5529.82

Carmarthen 162 Hancock, Carwyn 4:54.79  4:59.12
34.61 32.7743.0542.1838.0737.2535.9530.91

Haverfordwest 153 White, Henry 5:00.15  4:52.49
35.90 34.3142.7642.9836.9236.8837.7232.68

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 154 Seppman, Neo T 5:41.18  5:50.76
38.71 37.1049.6649.4343.0142.4944.0036.78

 
Event 56  Boys 17 & Over 400 SC Meter IM (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pembroke & District Asc 181 Davies, Rhys 4:51.51  4:50.99
35.72 31.9743.3242.7434.0535.4536.7431.52

 
Event 57  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Carmarthen 131 Patterson, Millie 4:45.25  4:48.86
36.45 35.6536.6836.5736.3835.7135.6832.13

Neath SC 132 Lewis, Lowri 5:08.47  5:11.64
38.88 38.3740.1539.7139.3039.1038.7834.18
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(Event 57  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW))
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Celtic Dolphins 133 Bray, Bethan 5:26.45  5:31.45
42.41 39.0942.4242.1541.8141.7040.3036.57

Celtic Dolphins 134 Phillips, Erin 5:26.47  5:26.10
42.30 39.3242.0041.5142.0742.1340.8236.32

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 135 Jones, Holli K 5:26.49  5:12.13
41.56 38.8241.7841.7841.2942.4141.8636.99

Carmarthen 136 Roberts, Emily 5:31.36  6:04.00
42.71 39.5042.4342.7842.9242.4742.1636.39

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 137 Hewitt, Jessica G 5:39.65  5:48.73
43.93 41.2744.3043.4344.0943.5341.3637.74

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 138 Cundy, Erin G 5:41.36  6:01.74
43.50 40.9444.2443.8543.1944.1642.8838.60

Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 139 Thomas, Madison A 5:47.18  5:54.00
44.96 41.9945.2245.4644.7444.6342.8637.32

Haverfordwest 1310 Goddard, Evie E 6:00.43  6:11.83
44.4546.6246.9446.601:32.0644.6939.07

Celtic Dolphins 1311 Selby, Cerys 6:10.86  6:21.09
48.53 44.6747.9246.9847.9247.3645.6841.80

 
Event 57  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neath SC 141 Evans, Bethan 4:48.01  4:52.96
36.62 33.7237.5038.0237.6537.1935.5631.75

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 142 Davies, Abigail H 4:48.35  4:51.97
37.94 36.0837.5437.4137.3036.2334.4631.39

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 143 Davies-Amos, Angelica R 4:59.14  5:04.20
39.35 35.0338.0038.2937.7338.8937.8933.96

Celtic Dolphins 144 Watts, Non 5:09.36  5:02.75
40.12 37.7640.5240.0739.6439.0438.0434.17

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 145 Gillett, Keira J 5:09.50  5:12.28
39.73 38.1239.6039.5339.9738.8838.2735.40

Fishguard Flyers 146 Clapham, Rhiannon m 5:16.53  5:20.49
40.36 36.8640.8040.8441.5140.7840.1835.20

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 147 Tucker, Natalie E 5:17.25  5:06.10
41.27 40.1841.2740.6340.2539.5638.7935.30

Fishguard Flyers 148 Fischer, Kayleigh 5:27.79  5:14.63
41.15 36.9442.6142.4342.3842.8342.0737.38

Neath SC 149 Thomas, Abigail 5:37.67  5:32.73
43.71 40.7043.3643.3843.6343.3542.2537.29

 
Event 57  Girls 15-16 400 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 151 Stokes, Aimee L 4:38.21  4:34.20
35.30 34.3736.0536.2635.7135.6334.3030.59

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 162 Protheroe, Chloe B 4:41.62  4:36.30
36.53 35.6636.2436.4836.0235.8934.1830.62

Carmarthen 163 Cressey-Rodgers, Deryn H 4:51.12  2:26.90
37.25 36.4937.6037.6337.2136.9536.1031.89

Carmarthen 164 Roberts, Alice 4:53.07  4:57.45
37.36 36.8138.0937.3837.2837.1735.6433.34

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 155 Evans, Caitlin R 4:58.37  5:13.19
38.35 37.0037.7437.2638.3338.4937.3233.88

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 166 Jones, Ffion 4:59.66  5:02.14
38.34 37.4138.5438.7438.3438.5936.5633.14

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 157 Davies, Ellie L 5:08.68  5:28.02
40.81 38.3739.4840.6238.8739.6637.5633.31

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 168 Williams, Danielle R 5:10.23  5:11.50
37.791:18.5139.1039.1638.6639.7937.22
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(Event 57  Girls 15-16 400 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW))
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 159 Edwards, Maddie 5:15.86  5:19.60
40.97 39.2641.0740.8240.4939.9038.5634.79

Haverfordwest 1510 Griffiths, Seren 5:26.42  5:17.90
40.89 38.7042.6342.5842.7942.4740.4335.93

Amman Valley 1511 Ord, Tamzin L 5:30.66  6:02.75
1:23.5841.9041.6042.0642.4641.5637.50

 
Event 57  Girls 17 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 171 Rees, Millie M 4:41.42  4:51.80
37.26 36.5936.9335.6935.4634.8633.7730.86

Aberystwyth 182 Jones, Mali 4:44.01  4:37.20
36.97 36.2537.0936.7836.1335.5134.4130.87

Carmarthen 173 Edwards, Eva 5:09.30  5:11.52
39.87 37.8140.1139.8139.2039.1238.6134.77

 
Event 58  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Carmarthen 111 Gwynne-Jones, Kaitlyn 1:08.18  1:09.78 q

35.0633.12

Carmarthen 112 Collyer, Mabli 1:09.82  1:12.63 q
35.2834.54

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 113 Tucker, Holly O 1:11.26  1:15.10 q
35.8635.40

Carmarthen 114 Jones, Esyllt H 1:11.84  1:12.35 q
37.2234.62

Neath SC 115 O'Mahoney, Kaitlin 1:13.35  1:16.52 q
38.3834.97

Fishguard Flyers 116 Horne, Victoria 1:15.14  1:18.64 q
39.1535.99

Neath SC 117 Woodward, Angharad 1:16.95  1:22.43 q
39.3837.57

Celtic Dolphins 118 Catling, Freya 1:18.40  1:20.25 q
40.2938.11

Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 119 Owen, Kessie E 1:19.89  1:28.86
43.6836.21

Pembroke & District Asc 1110 Hillary, Abigail 1:19.98  1:26.09
39.8740.11

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1111 Minty, Gracie L 1:21.90  1:23.02
42.8239.08

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1112 Thomas, Medi A 1:22.31  1:27.20
1:22.31

Neath SC 1113 Lawler, Sadie 1:22.38  1:24.61
43.2039.18

Haverfordwest 1114 Hanna, Jazmine 1:23.73  1:25.46
44.7239.01

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1115 Thomas, Caitlin E 1:23.74  1:32.81
45.5338.21

Amman Valley 1116 Page, Ann 1:24.44  1:24.87
44.6339.81

Celtic Dolphins 1117 Holdsworth, Sienna 1:25.15  1:27.78
44.8840.27

Milford Haven 1118 Marsh, Nina 1:25.35  1:27.99
44.9240.43

Amman Valley 1119 Place, Seren 1:26.74  1:31.55
45.3541.39



Swim Wales - West Wales - Regional Chmp - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 7.0 - 10:52 AM  10/02/2019  Page 6

West Wales Regionals 2019 - 01/02/2019 to 10/02/2019

Results - Session 12 - Warmup 08.00am

Preliminaries ...   (Event 58  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1120 Ley, Lucy 1:26.96  1:28.40
46.2440.72

Celtic Dolphins 1121 Parkin, Grace 1:27.57  1:27.87
45.6141.96

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1122 Jenkins, Siriol H 1:34.70  1:34.15
50.1544.55

 
Event 58  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Haverfordwest 121 Knowles, Amy A 1:06.98  1:06.95 q

34.9332.05

Neath SC 122 Gilligan, Gracie 1:07.54  1:10.92 q
35.2732.27

Celtic Dolphins 123 Cleave, Mia 1:08.61  1:09.00 q
35.8832.73

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 124 Hale, Gemma N 1:09.52  1:13.20 q
36.2333.29

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 125 Smart, Charlotte E 1:09.99  1:09.16 q
36.5033.49

Neath SC 126 Thomas, Ffion 1:14.09  1:14.67 q
39.5634.53

Celtic Dolphins 127 Bissicks, Ella H 1:14.23  1:15.96 q
38.6635.57

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 128 Edwards, Izzy M 1:14.70  1:15.10 q
39.1335.57

Milford Haven 129 Thomas, Grace 1:14.81  1:16.23
39.2435.57

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1210 Davies, Rhian L 1:15.32  1:17.70
39.6335.69

Celtic Dolphins 1211 Sullivan, Katie 1:15.66  1:15.08
39.2036.46

Celtic Dolphins 1212 Tyrrell, Kiera 1:16.62  1:24.16
38.7137.91

Amman Valley 1213 Brown, Caitlin 1:18.61  1:21.60
41.0237.59

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1214 Farcas, Nicole C 1:19.53  1:18.80
41.9037.63

Llanelli 1215 Williams, Hollie 1:19.55  1:24.51
40.9438.61

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1216 David, Isabelle J 1:19.86  1:20.90
42.4637.40

Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 1217 Williams, Georgia 1:20.71  1:20.72
42.0838.63

Pembroke & District Asc 1218 Webb, Saskia 1:23.24  1:25.91
44.3238.92

Haverfordwest 1219 Owen, Betsy 1:23.28  1:26.22
42.6540.63

Haverfordwest 1220 Devonald, Niamh 1:23.49  1:27.65
44.5638.93

Neath SC 1221 Thomas, Nyla 1:24.13  1:26.10
45.7138.42

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 1222 Thomas, Betsi H 1:24.68  1:24.10
44.7439.94

Celtic Dolphins 1223 Edwards, Ellie 1:25.89  1:32.94
45.1440.75
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Results - Session 12 - Warmup 08.00am

Preliminaries ...   (Event 58  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Carmarthen 1224 Williams, Catrin 1:27.24  1:29.84
47.5139.73

Pembroke & District Asc 1225 Thompson, Carys 1:28.42  1:30.79
47.2741.15

Haverfordwest 1226 Phillips, Ellie R 1:29.55  1:32.18
46.7842.77

Llanelli 1227 Nichols, Piper 1:29.88  1:31.07
47.3242.56

Neath SC 12--- Griffiths, Darcy DQ  1:22.60
50.4039.82

 
Event 53  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Pembroke & District Asc 131 Hillary, Benjamin 33.43  34.87
Fishguard Flyers 132 West, Zac 34.37  36.46
Celtic Dolphins 133 Wells, Oliver S 35.11  35.67
Nexus Valleys Swimming Club 134 Edwards, Sam C 35.44  35.74
Neath SC 135 Thomas, Jac 36.87  37.32
Neath SC 136 Rogers, Logan A 38.71  38.69

 
Event 53  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Carmarthen 141 Gwynne-Jones, Dylan 31.54  31.67
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 142 Hewitt, Harry C 33.32  33.56
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 143 Thomas, Rhys A 33.96  34.20
Haverfordwest 144 McDowell, Josh 33.97  33.25
Carmarthen 145 Conlon, Aled L 34.22  34.37
Carmarthen 146 North-Mullis, Oliver 34.66  34.83
Tenby 147 Price, Toby G 34.78  35.08
Celtic Dolphins 148 Thomas, Charlie 36.53  35.13

 
Event 53  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 151 Elkin, Max 28.50  28.57
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 152 Rodriguez, Antonio B 28.59  28.60
Haverfordwest 153 White, Henry 29.41  29.24
Neath SC 164 Wells, Lewis 30.20  30.72
Pembroke & District Asc 155 Shiels, Charlie J 30.32  30.10
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 166 Williams, Osian C 30.88  31.04
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 157 Davies, Aneurin L 31.08  31.12
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 168 Greenway, Morgan S 31.52  31.26

 
Event 53  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Neath SC 181 Oates, Callum 28.94  28.98
Pembroke & District Asc 182 Davies, Rhys 29.72  29.46
Pembroke & District Asc 193 Kettle, Rowan 29.82  29.61
Pembroke & District Asc 224 Thomas, Daniel J 30.00  30.25
Llanelli 175 Dunning, Luke 32.76  32.74
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Results - Session 12 - Warmup 08.00am

 
Event 54  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Carmarthen 131 Patterson, Millie 31.31  32.81
Neath SC 132 Lewis, Lowri 32.61  33.55
Haverfordwest 133 White, Eleanor R 34.83  34.85
Neath SC 134 Evans, Caitlin 36.55  37.12
Neath SC 135 Fitchett, Molly 36.68  37.29
Haverfordwest 136 Griffiths, Enfys 36.83  36.18
Llanelli 137 Williams-Jones, Cari 37.31  37.32
Celtic Dolphins 138 Phillips, Erin 37.60  37.82

 
Event 54  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 141 Davies, Abigail H 31.03  31.71
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 142 Fox, Eve L 32.33  32.34
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 143 Davies-Amos, Angelica R 32.71  32.30
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 144 Scott, Summer 33.60  34.47
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 145 Garcia de Leaniz, Sofia 33.91  34.89
Carmarthen 146 Bowen, Hanna M 33.92  33.95
Fishguard Flyers 147 Fischer, Kayleigh 34.03  34.96
Pembroke & District Asc 148 Cole, Megan 35.25  34.83

 
Event 54  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Carmarthen 161 Roberts, Alice 30.21  30.61
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 162 Peter, Hannah C 30.40  30.78
Haverfordwest 163 Robinson, Francesca S 31.44  31.77
Fishguard Flyers 154 Lewis, Rachael E 31.48  31.59
Celtic Dolphins 155 Sullivan, Nia 31.70  31.75
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 166 Protheroe, Chloe B 31.86  32.15
Haverfordwest 157 Griffiths, Seren 32.54  32.21
Carmarthen 168 Conlon, Nia 32.64  32.85

 
Event 54  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Celtic Dolphins 171 Holdsworth, Jasmine 33.93  35.32
Carmarthen 182 Jones, Emily 35.50  35.81
Llanelli 173 Michael, Tari-Starre 36.45  37.23

 
Event 55  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
City of Swansea Aquatics Club 121 Gillett, Oliver J 1:21.78  1:23.17

43.8937.89

Haverfordwest 122 Fletcher, Owen 1:22.81  1:26.73
44.8138.00

Celtic Dolphins 123 Phillips, Alistair 1:37.69  1:38.79
55.1142.58

 
Event 58  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Carmarthen 111 Gwynne-Jones, Kaitlyn 1:07.41  1:08.18

34.8932.52
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Finals ...   (Event 58  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Carmarthen 112 Collyer, Mabli 1:09.39  1:09.82
35.6033.79

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 113 Tucker, Holly O 1:10.03  1:11.26
35.3834.65

Carmarthen 114 Jones, Esyllt H 1:11.67  1:11.84
37.9233.75

Neath SC 115 O'Mahoney, Kaitlin 1:13.66  1:13.35
38.7534.91

Fishguard Flyers 116 Horne, Victoria 1:15.75  1:15.14
39.3136.44

Neath SC 117 Woodward, Angharad 1:17.00  1:16.95
40.2436.76

Celtic Dolphins 118 Catling, Freya 1:21.56  1:18.40
41.4840.08

 
Event 58  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Haverfordwest 121 Knowles, Amy A 1:07.01  1:06.98

34.7832.23

Neath SC 122 Gilligan, Gracie 1:07.73  1:07.54
34.9432.79

Celtic Dolphins 123 Cleave, Mia 1:08.96  1:08.61
35.5433.42

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 124 Hale, Gemma N 1:09.60  1:09.52
36.2933.31

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 125 Smart, Charlotte E 1:09.89  1:09.99
36.2833.61

Celtic Dolphins 126 Bissicks, Ella H 1:14.74  1:14.23
39.5835.16

Neath SC 127 Thomas, Ffion 1:15.00  1:14.09
39.6135.39

City of Swansea Aquatics Club 128 Edwards, Izzy M 1:15.86  1:14.70
39.5636.30


